First Preferred

Second Preferred, 1959 Series
Second Preferred, 1963 Series

Ex-Date

UNITED CORPORATIONS LIMITED

Record

Cash Dividends

Payable

Amount

Type

February 3, 2025
November 1, 2024
August 2, 2024
May 2, 2024
February 1, 2024
November 2, 2023
August 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
February 2, 2023
November 2, 2022
August 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
February 2, 2022
November 2, 2021
August 4, 2021
May 4, 2021
February 2, 2021
November 3, 2020
August 5, 2020
May 4, 2020
February 4, 2020
November 4, 2019
August 2, 2019
May 2, 2019
February 4, 2019
November 2, 2018
August 2, 2018
May 2, 2018
February 2, 2018
November 3, 2017
August 2, 2017
May 2, 2017
February 2, 2017
November 2, 2016
August 3, 2016
May 3, 2016
February 2, 2016
November 3, 2015
August 5, 2015
May 5, 2015
February 3, 2015
November 4, 2014

February 3, 2025
November 1, 2024
August 2, 2024
May 3, 2024
February 2, 2024
November 3, 2023
August 3, 2023
May 3, 2023
February 3, 2023
November 3, 2022
August 3, 2022
May 3, 2022
February 3, 2022
November 3, 2021
August 5, 2021
May 5, 2021
February 3, 2021
November 4, 2020
August 6, 2020
May 5, 2020
February 5, 2020
November 5, 2019
August 6, 2019
May 3, 2019
February 5, 2019
November 5, 2018
August 3, 2018
May 3, 2018
February 5, 2018
November 6, 2017
August 4, 2017
May 4, 2017
February 6, 2017
November 4, 2016
August 5, 2016
May 5, 2016
February 4, 2016
November 5, 2015
August 7, 2015
May 7, 2015
February 5, 2015
November 6, 2014

February 14, 2025
November 15, 2024
August 15, 2024
May 15, 2024
February 15, 2024
November 15, 2023
August 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
February 15, 2023
November 15, 2022
August 15, 2022
May 13, 2022
February 15, 2022
November 15, 2021
August 13, 2021
May 14, 2021
February 12, 2021
November 13, 2020
August 14, 2020
May 15, 2020
February 14, 2020
November 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
May 15, 2019
February 15, 2019
November 15, 2018
August 15, 2018
May 15, 2018
February 15, 2018
November 15, 2017
August 15, 2017
May 15, 2017
February 15, 2017
November 15, 2016
August 15, 2016
May 13, 2016
February 15, 2016
November 13, 2015
August 14, 2015
May 15, 2015
February 13, 2015
November 14, 2014

0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



August 5, 2014
May 2, 2014
February 4, 2014
November 4, 2013
August 5, 2013
May 2, 2013
February 4, 2013
November 1, 2012
August 1, 2012
May 1, 2012
February 1, 2012
November 2, 2011
August 2, 2011
May 2, 2011
February 2, 2011
November 2, 2010
August 3, 2010
May 3, 2010
February 1, 2010
November 3, 2009
July 31, 2009

May 1, 2009
February 2, 2009
November 3, 2008
August 1, 2008
May 1, 2008
February 4, 2008
November 2, 2007
August 2, 2007
May 2, 2007
January 31, 2007
November 1, 2006
August 1, 2006
May 3, 2006
February 3, 2006
November 3, 2005
August 4, 2005
May 4, 2005
February 3, 2005
November 3, 2004
August 4, 2004
May 4, 2004
February 3, 2004
October 30, 2003
July 30, 2003

May 1, 2003
January 30, 2003
October 30, 2002
July 30, 2002

August 7, 2014
May 6, 2014
February 6, 2014
November 6, 2013
August 7, 2013
May 6, 2013
February 6, 2013
November 5, 2012
August 3, 2012
May 3, 2012
February 3, 2012
November 4, 2011
August 4, 2011
May 4, 2011
February 4, 2011
November 4, 2010
August 5, 2010
May 5, 2010
February 3, 2010
November 5, 2009
August 5, 2009
May 5, 2009
February 4, 2009
November 5, 2008
August 6, 2008
May 5, 2008
February 6, 2008
November 6, 2007
August 7, 2007
May 4, 2007
February 2, 2007
November 3, 2006
August 3, 2006
May 6, 2006
February 7, 2006
November 7, 2005
August 8, 2005
May 6, 2005
February 7, 2005
November 5, 2004
August 6, 2004
May 6, 2004
February 5, 2004
November 3, 2003
August 1, 2003
May 5, 2003
February 3, 2003
November 1, 2002
August 1, 2002

August 15, 2014
May 15, 2014
February 15, 2014
November 15, 2013
August 15, 2013
May 15, 2013
February 15, 2013
November 15, 2012
August 15, 2012
May 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
November 15, 2011
August 15, 2011
May 13, 2011
February 15, 2011
November 15, 2010
August 13, 2010
May 14, 2010
February 12, 2010
November 13, 2009
August 14, 2009
May 15, 2009
February 15, 2009
November 15, 2008
August 15, 2008
May 15, 2008
February 15, 2008
November 15, 2007
August 15, 2007
May 15, 2007
February 15, 2007
November 15, 2006
August 15, 2006
May 15, 2006
February 15, 2006
November 17, 2005
August 15, 2005
May 16, 2005
February 15, 2005
November 15, 2004
August 16, 2004
May 17, 2004
February 16, 2004
November 14, 2003
August 15, 2003
May 15, 2003
February 14, 2003
November 15, 2002
August 15, 2002

0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



Common Shares

Ex-Date

Record

Payable

Amount

Type

February 3, 2025
November 1, 2024
August 2, 2024
June 14, 2024
May 2, 2024
February 1, 2024
November 2, 2023
August 2, 2023
June 14, 2023
May 2, 2023
February 2, 2023
November 2, 2022
August 2, 2022
June 28, 2022
May 2, 2022
February 2, 2022
November 2, 2021
August 4, 2021
June 14, 2021
May 4, 2021
February 2, 2021
November 3, 2020
August 5, 2020
June 12, 2020
May 4, 2020
February 4, 2020
November 4, 2019
August 2, 2019
June 13, 2019
May 2, 2019
February 4, 2019
November 2, 2018
August 2, 2018
June 14, 2018
May 2, 2018
February 2, 2018
November 3, 2017
August 2, 2017
June 13, 2017
May 2, 2017
February 2, 2017
November 2, 2016
August 3, 2016
June 13, 2016
May 3, 2016
February 2, 2016

February 3, 2024
November 1, 2024
August 2, 2024
June 14, 2024
May 3, 2024
February 2, 2024
November 3, 2023
August 3, 2023
June 15, 2023
May 3, 2023
February 3, 2023
November 3, 2022
August 3, 2022
June 29, 2022
May 3, 2022
February 3, 2022
November 3, 2021
August 5, 2021
June 15, 2021
May 5, 2021
February 3, 2021
November 4, 2020
August 6, 2020
June 15, 2020
May 5, 2020
February 5, 2020
November 5, 2019
August 6, 2019
June 14, 2019
May 3, 2019
February 5, 2019
November 5, 2018
August 3, 2018
June 15, 2018
May 3, 2018
February 5, 2018
November 6, 2017
August 4, 2017
June 15, 2017
May 4, 2017
February 6, 2017
November 4, 2016
August 5, 2016
June 15, 2016
May 5, 2016
February 4, 2016

February 14, 2025
November 15, 2024
August 15, 2024
June 28, 2024

May 15, 2024
February 15, 2024
November 15, 2023
August 15, 2023
June 30, 2023

May 15, 2023
February 15, 2023
November 15, 2022
August 15, 2022
July 15, 2022

May 13, 2022
February 15, 2022
November 15, 2021
August 13, 2021
June 30, 2021

May 14, 2021
February 12, 2021
November 13, 2020
August 14, 2020
June 30, 2020

May 15, 2020
February 14, 2020
November 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
June 28, 2019

May 15, 2019
February 15, 2019
November 15, 2018
August 15, 2018
June 29, 2018

May 15, 2018
February 15, 2018
November 15, 2017
August 15, 2017
June 30, 2017

May 15, 2017
February 15, 2017
November 15, 2016
August 15, 2016
June 30, 2016

May 13, 2016
February 15, 2016

0.30
0.30
0.30
0.40
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.25
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
4.50
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
111
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
1.09
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
1.05
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.78
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
112
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.33
0.20
0.20

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



November 3, 2015
August 5, 2015
June 11, 2015
May 5, 2015
February 3, 2015
November 4, 2014
August 5, 2014
June 11, 2014
May 2, 2014
February 4, 2014
November 4, 2013
August 5, 2013
June 12, 2013
May 2, 2013
February 4, 2013
November 1, 2012
August 1, 2012
June 13, 2012
May 1, 2012
February 1, 2012
November 2, 2011
August 2, 2011
May 2, 2011
February 2, 2011
November 2, 2010
August 3, 2010
May 3, 2010
February 1, 2010
November 3, 2009
July 31, 2009

May 1, 2009
February 2, 2009
November 3, 2008
August 1, 2008
May 1, 2008
February 4, 2008
November 2, 2007
August 2, 2007
May 2, 2007
January 31, 2007
November 1, 2006
August 1, 2006
May 3, 2006
February 3, 2006
November 3, 2005
August 4, 2005
May 4, 2005
February 3, 2005
November 3, 2004
August 4, 2004
May 4, 2004
February 3, 2004

November 5, 2015
August 7, 2015
June 15, 2015
May 7, 2015
February 5, 2015
November 6, 2014
August 7, 2014
June 13, 2014
May 6, 2014
February 6, 2014
November 6, 2013
August 7, 2013
June 14, 2013
May 6, 2013
February 6, 2013
November 5, 2012
August 3, 2012
June 15, 2012
May 3, 2012
February 3, 2012
November 4, 2011
August 4, 2011
May 4, 2011
February 4, 2011
November 4, 2010
August 5, 2010
May 5, 2010
February 3, 2010
November 5, 2009
August 5, 2009
May 5, 2009
February 4, 2009
November 5, 2008
August 6, 2008
May 5, 2008
February 6, 2008
November 6, 2007
August 7, 2007
May 4, 2007
February 2, 2007
November 3, 2006
August 3, 2006
May 6, 2006
February 7, 2006
November 7, 2005
August 8, 2005
May 6, 2005
February 7, 2005
November 5, 2004
August 6, 2004
May 6, 2004
February 5, 2004

November 13, 2015
August 14, 2015
June 30, 2015

May 15, 2015
February 13, 2015
November 14, 2014
August 15, 2014
June 30, 2014

May 15, 2014
February 15, 2014
November 15, 2013
August 15, 2013
June 28, 2013

May 15, 2013
February 15, 2013
November 15, 2012
August 15, 2012
June 29, 2012

May 15, 2012
February 15, 2012
November 15, 2011
August 15, 2011
May 13, 2011
February 15, 2011
November 15, 2010
August 13, 2010
May 14, 2010
February 12, 2010
November 13, 2009
August 14, 2009
May 15, 2009
February 15, 2009
November 15, 2008
August 15, 2008
May 15, 2008
February 15, 2008
November 15, 2007
August 15, 2007
May 15, 2007
February 15, 2007
November 15, 2006
August 15, 2006
May 15, 2006
February 15, 2006
November 17, 2005
August 15, 2005
May 16, 2005
February 15, 2005
November 15, 2004
August 16, 2004
May 17, 2004
February 16, 2004

0.20
0.20
1.00
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.73
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.63
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.63
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Special Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



October 30, 2003
July 30, 2003
May 1, 2003
January 30, 2003
October 30, 2002
July 30, 2002
June 12, 2002
March 13, 2002

November 3, 2003
August 1, 2003
May 5, 2003
February 3, 2003
November 1, 2002
August 1, 2002
June 14, 2002
March 15, 2002

November 14, 2003
August 15, 2003
May 15, 2003
February 14, 2003
November 15, 2002
August 15, 2002
June 28, 2002
March 28, 2002

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash



