UNITED CORPORATIONS LIMITED

Cash Dividends

First Preferred Second Preferred, 1959 Series Second Preferred, 1963 Series

Ex-Date	Record	Payable Payable	A	mount	Туре
February 3, 2025	February 3, 2025	February 14, 2025	\$	0.375	Regular Cash
November 1, 2024	November 1, 2024	November 15, 2024		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2024	August 2, 2024	August 15, 2024		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2024	May 3, 2024	May 15, 2024		0.375	Regular Cash
February 1, 2024	February 2, 2024	February 15, 2024		0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2023	November 3, 2023	November 15, 2023		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2023	August 3, 2023	August 15, 2023		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 15, 2023		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2023	February 3, 2023	February 15, 2023		0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2022	November 3, 2022	November 15, 2022		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2022	August 3, 2022	August 15, 2022		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2022	May 3, 2022	May 13, 2022		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2022	February 3, 2022	February 15, 2022		0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2021	November 3, 2021	November 15, 2021		0.375	Regular Cash
August 4, 2021	August 5, 2021	August 13, 2021		0.375	Regular Cash
May 4, 2021	May 5, 2021	May 14, 2021		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2021	February 3, 2021	February 12, 2021		0.375	Regular Cash
November 3, 2020	November 4, 2020	November 13, 2020		0.375	Regular Cash
August 5, 2020	August 6, 2020	August 14, 2020		0.375	Regular Cash
May 4, 2020	May 5, 2020	May 15, 2020		0.375	Regular Cash
February 4, 2020	February 5, 2020	February 14, 2020		0.375	Regular Cash
November 4, 2019	November 5, 2019	November 15, 2019		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2019	August 6, 2019	August 15, 2019		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2019	May 3, 2019	May 15, 2019		0.375	Regular Cash
February 4, 2019	February 5, 2019	February 15, 2019		0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2018	November 5, 2018	November 15, 2018		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2018	August 3, 2018	August 15, 2018		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2018	May 3, 2018	May 15, 2018		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2018	February 5, 2018	February 15, 2018		0.375	Regular Cash
November 3, 2017	November 6, 2017	November 15, 2017		0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2017	August 4, 2017	August 15, 2017		0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2017	May 4, 2017	May 15, 2017		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2017	February 6, 2017	February 15, 2017		0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2016	November 4, 2016	November 15, 2016		0.375	Regular Cash
August 3, 2016	August 5, 2016	August 15, 2016		0.375	Regular Cash
May 3, 2016	May 5, 2016	May 13, 2016		0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2016	February 4, 2016	February 15, 2016		0.375	Regular Cash
November 3, 2015	November 5, 2015	November 13, 2015		0.375	Regular Cash
August 5, 2015	August 7, 2015	August 14, 2015		0.375	Regular Cash
May 5, 2015	May 7, 2015	May 15, 2015		0.375	Regular Cash
February 3, 2015	February 5, 2015	February 13, 2015		0.375	Regular Cash
November 4, 2014	November 6, 2014	November 14, 2014		0.375	Regular Cash

August 5, 2014	August 7, 2014	August 15, 2014	0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2014	May 6, 2014	May 15, 2014	0.375	Regular Cash
February 4, 2014	February 6, 2014	February 15, 2014	0.375	Regular Cash
November 4, 2013	November 6, 2013	November 15, 2013	0.375	Regular Cash
August 5, 2013	August 7, 2013	August 15, 2013	0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2013	May 6, 2013	May 15, 2013	0.375	Regular Cash
February 4, 2013	February 6, 2013	February 15, 2013	0.375	Regular Cash
November 1, 2012	November 5, 2012	November 15, 2012	0.375	Regular Cash
August 1, 2012	August 3, 2012	August 15, 2012	0.375	Regular Cash
May 1, 2012	May 3, 2012	May 15, 2012	0.375	Regular Cash
February 1, 2012	February 3, 2012	February 15, 2012	0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2011	November 4, 2011	November 15, 2011	0.375	Regular Cash
August 2, 2011	August 4, 2011	August 15, 2011	0.375	Regular Cash
May 2, 2011	May 4, 2011	May 13, 2011	0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2011	February 4, 2011	February 15, 2011	0.375	Regular Cash
November 2, 2010	November 4, 2010	November 15, 2010	0.375	Regular Cash
August 3, 2010	August 5, 2010	August 13, 2010	0.375	Regular Cash
May 3, 2010	May 5, 2010	May 14, 2010	0.375	Regular Cash
February 1, 2010	February 3, 2010	February 12, 2010	0.375	Regular Cash
November 3, 2009	November 5, 2009	November 13, 2009	0.375	Regular Cash
July 31, 2009	August 5, 2009	August 14, 2009	0.375	Regular Cash
May 1, 2009	May 5, 2009	May 15, 2009	0.375	Regular Cash
February 2, 2009	February 4, 2009	February 15, 2009	0.375	Regular Cash
November 3, 2008	November 5, 2008	November 15, 2008	0.37	Regular Cash
August 1, 2008	August 6, 2008	August 15, 2008	0.38	Regular Cash
May 1, 2008	May 5, 2008	May 15, 2008	0.37	Regular Cash
February 4, 2008	February 6, 2008	February 15, 2008	0.38	Regular Cash
November 2, 2007	November 6, 2007	November 15, 2007	0.37	Regular Cash
August 2, 2007	August 7, 2007	August 15, 2007	0.38	Regular Cash
May 2, 2007	May 4, 2007	May 15, 2007	0.37	Regular Cash
January 31, 2007	February 2, 2007	February 15, 2007	0.38	Regular Cash
November 1, 2006	November 3, 2006	November 15, 2006	0.37	Regular Cash
August 1, 2006	August 3, 2006	August 15, 2006	0.38	Regular Cash
May 3, 2006	May 6, 2006	May 15, 2006	0.37	Regular Cash
February 3, 2006	February 7, 2006	February 15, 2006	0.38	Regular Cash
November 3, 2005	November 7, 2005	November 17, 2005	0.37	Regular Cash
August 4, 2005	August 8, 2005	August 15, 2005	0.38	Regular Cash
May 4, 2005	May 6, 2005	May 16, 2005	0.37	Regular Cash
February 3, 2005	February 7, 2005	February 15, 2005	0.38	Regular Cash
November 3, 2004	November 5, 2004	November 15, 2004	0.37	Regular Cash
August 4, 2004	August 6, 2004	August 16, 2004	0.38	Regular Cash
May 4, 2004	May 6, 2004	May 17, 2004	0.37	Regular Cash
February 3, 2004	February 5, 2004	February 16, 2004	0.38	Regular Cash
October 30, 2003	November 3, 2003	November 14, 2003	0.37	Regular Cash
July 30, 2003	August 1, 2003	August 15, 2003	0.37	Regular Cash
May 1, 2003	May 5, 2003	May 15, 2003	0.37	Regular Cash
January 30, 2003	February 3, 2003	February 14, 2003	0.37	Regular Cash
October 30, 2002	November 1, 2002	November 15, 2002	0.36	Regular Cash
				-
July 30, 2002	August 1, 2002	August 15, 2002	0.38	Regular Cash

Common Shares

Ex-Date	Record	Payable	Am	nount	Туре
February 3, 2025	February 3, 2024	February 14, 2025	\$	0.30	Regular Cash
November 1, 2024	November 1, 2024	November 15, 2024		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2024	August 2, 2024	August 15, 2024		0.30	Regular Cash
June 14, 2024	June 14, 2024	June 28, 2024		0.40	Special Cash
May 2, 2024	May 3, 2024	May 15, 2024		0.30	Regular Cash
February 1, 2024	February 2, 2024	February 15, 2024		0.30	Regular Cash
November 2, 2023	November 3, 2023	November 15, 2023		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2023	August 3, 2023	August 15, 2023		0.30	Regular Cash
June 14, 2023	June 15, 2023	June 30, 2023		0.25	Special Cash
May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 15, 2023		0.30	Regular Cash
February 2, 2023	February 3, 2023	February 15, 2023		0.30	Regular Cash
November 2, 2022	November 3, 2022	November 15, 2022		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2022	August 3, 2022	August 15, 2022		0.30	Regular Cash
June 28, 2022	June 29, 2022	July 15, 2022		4.50	Special Cash
May 2, 2022	May 3, 2022	May 13, 2022		0.30	Regular Cash
February 2, 2022	February 3, 2022	February 15, 2022		0.30	Regular Cash
November 2, 2021	November 3, 2021	November 15, 2021		0.30	Regular Cash
August 4, 2021	August 5, 2021	August 13, 2021		0.30	Regular Cash
June 14, 2021	June 15, 2021	June 30, 2021		1.11	Special Cash
May 4, 2021	May 5, 2021	May 14, 2021		0.30	Regular Cash
February 2, 2021	February 3, 2021	February 12, 2021		0.30	Regular Cash
November 3, 2020	November 4, 2020	November 13, 2020		0.30	Regular Cash
August 5, 2020	August 6, 2020	August 14, 2020		0.30	Regular Cash
June 12, 2020	June 15, 2020	June 30, 2020		1.09	Special Cash
May 4, 2020	May 5, 2020	May 15, 2020		0.30	Regular Cash
February 4, 2020	February 5, 2020	February 14, 2020		0.30	Regular Cash
November 4, 2019	November 5, 2019	November 15, 2019		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2019	August 6, 2019	August 15, 2019		0.30	Regular Cash
June 13, 2019	June 14, 2019	June 28, 2019		1.05	Special Cash
May 2, 2019	May 3, 2019	May 15, 2019		0.30	Regular Cash
February 4, 2019	February 5, 2019	February 15, 2019		0.30	Regular Cash
November 2, 2018	November 5, 2018	November 15, 2018		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2018	August 3, 2018	August 15, 2018		0.30	Regular Cash
June 14, 2018	June 15, 2018	June 29, 2018		0.78	Special Cash
May 2, 2018	May 3, 2018	May 15, 2018		0.30	Regular Cash
February 2, 2018	February 5, 2018	February 15, 2018		0.30	Regular Cash
November 3, 2017	November 6, 2017	November 15, 2017		0.30	Regular Cash
August 2, 2017	August 4, 2017	August 15, 2017		0.30	Regular Cash
June 13, 2017	June 15, 2017	June 30, 2017		1.12	Special Cash
May 2, 2017	May 4, 2017	May 15, 2017		0.30	Regular Cash
February 2, 2017	February 6, 2017	February 15, 2017		0.20	Regular Cash
November 2, 2016	November 4, 2016	November 15, 2016		0.20	Regular Cash
August 3, 2016	August 5, 2016	August 15, 2016		0.20	Regular Cash
June 13, 2016	June 15, 2016	June 30, 2016		1.33	Special Cash
May 3, 2016	May 5, 2016	May 13, 2016		0.20	Regular Cash
February 2, 2016	February 4, 2016	February 15, 2016		0.20	Regular Cash

November 3, 2015	November 5, 2015	November 13, 2015	0.20	Regular Cash
August 5, 2015	August 7, 2015	August 14, 2015	0.20	Regular Cash
June 11, 2015	June 15, 2015	June 30, 2015	1.00	Special Cash
May 5, 2015	May 7, 2015	May 15, 2015	0.20	Regular Cash
February 3, 2015	February 5, 2015	February 13, 2015	0.20	Regular Cash
November 4, 2014	November 6, 2014	November 14, 2014	0.20	Regular Cash
August 5, 2014	August 7, 2014	August 15, 2014	0.20	Regular Cash
June 11, 2014	June 13, 2014	June 30, 2014	0.73	Special Cash
May 2, 2014	May 6, 2014	May 15, 2014	0.20	Regular Cash
February 4, 2014	February 6, 2014	February 15, 2014	0.20	Regular Cash
November 4, 2013	November 6, 2013	November 15, 2013	0.20	Regular Cash
August 5, 2013	August 7, 2013	August 15, 2013	0.20	Regular Cash
June 12, 2013	June 14, 2013	June 28, 2013	0.63	Special Cash
May 2, 2013	May 6, 2013	May 15, 2013	0.20	Regular Cash
February 4, 2013	February 6, 2013	February 15, 2013	0.20	Regular Cash
November 1, 2012	November 5, 2012	November 15, 2012	0.20	-
				Regular Cash
August 1, 2012	August 3, 2012	August 15, 2012	0.20	Regular Cash
June 13, 2012	June 15, 2012	June 29, 2012	0.63	Special Cash
May 1, 2012	May 3, 2012	May 15, 2012	0.20	Regular Cash
February 1, 2012	February 3, 2012	February 15, 2012	0.20	Regular Cash
November 2, 2011	November 4, 2011	November 15, 2011	0.20	Regular Cash
August 2, 2011	August 4, 2011	August 15, 2011	0.20	Regular Cash
May 2, 2011	May 4, 2011	May 13, 2011	0.20	Regular Cash
February 2, 2011	February 4, 2011	February 15, 2011	0.20	Regular Cash
November 2, 2010	November 4, 2010	November 15, 2010	0.20	Regular Cash
August 3, 2010	August 5, 2010	August 13, 2010	0.20	Regular Cash
May 3, 2010	May 5, 2010	May 14, 2010	0.20	Regular Cash
February 1, 2010	February 3, 2010	February 12, 2010	0.20	Regular Cash
November 3, 2009	November 5, 2009	November 13, 2009	0.20	Regular Cash
July 31, 2009	August 5, 2009	August 14, 2009	0.20	Regular Cash
May 1, 2009	May 5, 2009	May 15, 2009	0.20	Regular Cash
February 2, 2009	February 4, 2009	February 15, 2009	0.20	Regular Cash
November 3, 2008	November 5, 2008	November 15, 2008	0.20	Regular Cash
August 1, 2008	August 6, 2008	August 15, 2008	0.20	Regular Cash
May 1, 2008	May 5, 2008	May 15, 2008	0.20	Regular Cash
February 4, 2008	February 6, 2008	February 15, 2008	0.20	Regular Cash
November 2, 2007	November 6, 2007	November 15, 2007	0.20	Regular Cash
August 2, 2007	August 7, 2007	August 15, 2007	0.20	Regular Cash
May 2, 2007	May 4, 2007	May 15, 2007	0.20	Regular Cash
January 31, 2007	February 2, 2007	February 15, 2007	0.20	Regular Cash
November 1, 2006	November 3, 2006	November 15, 2006	0.20	Regular Cash
August 1, 2006	August 3, 2006	August 15, 2006	0.20	Regular Cash
May 3, 2006	May 6, 2006	May 15, 2006	0.20	Regular Cash
February 3, 2006	February 7, 2006	February 15, 2006	0.20	Regular Cash
November 3, 2005	November 7, 2005	November 17, 2005	0.20	Regular Cash
August 4, 2005	August 8, 2005	August 15, 2005	0.20	Regular Cash
May 4, 2005	May 6, 2005	May 16, 2005	0.20	Regular Cash
February 3, 2005	February 7, 2005	February 15, 2005	0.20	Regular Cash
November 3, 2004	November 5, 2004	November 15, 2004	0.20	Regular Cash
	August 6, 2004	August 16, 2004	0.20	Regular Cash
August 4, 2004	August 6, 2004	August 10, 2004	0.20	rrogular odon
August 4, 2004 May 4, 2004	May 6, 2004	May 17, 2004	0.20	Regular Cash

October 30, 2003	November 3, 2003	November 14, 2003	0.20	Regular Cash
July 30, 2003	August 1, 2003	August 15, 2003	0.20	Regular Cash
May 1, 2003	May 5, 2003	May 15, 2003	0.20	Regular Cash
January 30, 2003	February 3, 2003	February 14, 2003	0.20	Regular Cash
October 30, 2002	November 1, 2002	November 15, 2002	0.20	Regular Cash
July 30, 2002	August 1, 2002	August 15, 2002	0.20	Regular Cash
June 12, 2002	June 14, 2002	June 28, 2002	0.20	Regular Cash
March 13, 2002	March 15, 2002	March 28, 2002	0.20	Regular Cash